--- Search Terms ---

Area of interest

Facility Type

Facility Type

Facility Operational Status

--- Report Summary ---
Summary: 23 Facilities located at 4 Sites

Facility Type

Indoor Tennis Centre
Indoor Tennis Centre
Indoor Tennis Centre
Indoor Tennis Centre
Outdoor Tennis Courts
Total

Generated on 05 Nov 2020 16:44:10

--- Main Report ---

Site Name

BOULTHAM PARK

EASTGATE TENNIS BOWLS AND SQUASH CLUB
EASTGATE TENNIS BOWLS AND SQUASH CLUB
EASTGATE TENNIS BOWLS AND SQUASH CLUB
RUSTON SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB

WEST COMMON

WEST COMMON

Contains Active Places Data © Sport England

Site Name

Boutlham Park

Eastgate Tennis Club
Rustons Sports & Social Club
West Common

Lincoln District

Indoor Tennis ¢ Facility Sub Ty Airhall

Outdoor Tennit Facility Sub Ty Tennis Courts
Under Construction;Operational; Temporarily Closed

Sub Facility Ty Lincoln District

Airhall 0
Airhall (season 0
Framed Fabric 0
Traditional 0
Tennis Courts 23

23

Site Id Building Name Thoroughfare
1043066 WESTERN AVENUE
1036422 LANGWORTHGATE
1036422 LANGWORTHGATE
1036422 LANGWORTHGATE
1041298 NEWARK ROAD
6011343 HEWSON ROAD
6011343 HEWSON ROAD

Access Type Management Type Courts

Pay & Play Local Author
Sports Club |Sports Club
Sports Club Sports Club
Free Public ALocal Author
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Airhall (seasor Framed Fabric Traditional

Post Town
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

Year Built

2000
1976
2007
2000

Post Code

LN6 7SR
LN2 4AD
LN2 4AD
LN2 4AD
LN6 8RN
LN1 1RX
LN1 1RX

Facility Type Facility Sub Ty Facility Id Unit

Outdoor Tenni: Tennis Courts
Outdoor Tenni: Tennis Courts
Outdoor Tenni: Tennis Courts
Outdoor Tenni: Tennis Courts
Outdoor Tenni: Tennis Courts
Outdoor Tenni: Tennis Courts
Outdoor Tenni: Tennis Courts

4109901 Courts
4107855 Courts
4107856 Courts
4107857 Courts
4107702 Courts
4107331 Courts
4107332 Courts
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Changing Rool Changing Plac Disability

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No
Not Known
Not Known
Not Known
Not Known
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Disability Detai Disability Note« Facility Status Access Type

Activity areas Operational
Parking, Finding and reaching Operational
Parking, Finding and reaching Operational
Parking, Finding and reaching Operational
Parking, Finding and reaching Operational
Activity areas, Emergency exit Operational
Activity areas, Emergency exit Operational

Pay and Play

Sports Club / C
Sports Club / C
Sports Club / C
Sports Club / C
Free Public Ac
Free Public Ac



Seasonality Ty Seasonality Sti Seasonality En Ownership Tyr Management T Year Built Year Built Estir

All Year Local Authority Local Authority 2000 Yes
All Year Sports Club  Sport Club 1976 No
All Year Sports Club  Sport Club 1976 No
All Year Sports Club  Sport Club 1976 No
All Year Sports Club  Sport Club 2007 No
All Year Local Authority Local Authority 2000 No

All Year Local Authority Local Authority 2000 No



Refurbished
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Year Refurbish Closed Date

n/a

n/a

n/a
2006 n/a
2006 n/a
2006 n/a

n/a
2011 n/a
2011 n/a

Closure Reasac Last Updated [ Last Full Audit UPRN

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

13-Aug-20
03-Sep-19
03-Sep-19
03-Sep-19
10-Dec-19
13-Aug-20
13-Aug-20

13-Aug-20
03-Sep-19
03-Sep-19
03-Sep-19
10-Dec-19
13-Aug-20
13-Aug-20

235015711
235048171
235048171
235048171
235007932
235055018
235055018



TOID
n/a E00132704
0sgh10000021 E00132867
0sgh10000021 E00132867
0sgh10000021 E00132867
0sgh10000266 E00132718
n/a E00132746
n/a E00132746

E01026135
E01026167
E01026167
E01026167
E01026139
E01026144
E01026144

E02005449
E02005444
E02005444
E02005444
E02005452
E02005444
E02005444

E14000792
E14000792
E14000792
E14000792
E14000792
E14000792
E14000792

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Output Area CiLower Super C Middle Super ( Parliamentary ' Parliamentary ' Ward Code

E05010786
E05010791
E05010791
E05010791
E05010794
E05010787
E05010787



Ward Name
Boultham
Minster
Minster
Minster
Witham
Carholme
Carholme

Local Authority Local Authority Core City Nam Metro Name

E07000138
E07000138
E07000138
E07000138
E07000138
E07000138
E07000138

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

County Code
E10000019
E10000019
E10000019
E10000019
E10000019
E10000019
E10000019

County Name
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire



LDP Code

LDP Name

Active Partners Active Partners Region Code Region Name Easting

CSP021
CSP021
CSP021
CSP021
CSP021
CSP021
CSP021

Active Lincolns E15000004
Active Lincolns E15000004
Active Lincolns E15000004
Active Lincolns E15000004
Active Lincolns E15000004
Active Lincolns E15000004
Active Lincolns E15000004

East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands

496364.11
498045.99
498045.99
498045.99
495341.58
496213.69
496213.69



Northing Latitude Longitude Meets Active F Active Places Criteria Exceptions

369211.49 53.21124 -0.5585 Yes n/a
372001.79 53.236007 -0.532467 Yes n/a
372001.79 53.236007 -0.532467 Yes n/a
372001.79 53.236007 -0.532467 Yes n/a
367547.94 53.196476 -0.574302 Yes n/a
371859.86 53.235066 -0.559953 Yes n/a

371859.86 53.235066 -0.559953 Yes n/a



