--- Search Terms ---

Area of interest Lincoln District

Facility Type Indoor Tennis (Facility Sub Ty Airhall

Facility Type Outdoor Tennis Facility Sub Ty Tennis Courts

Facility Operational Status Under Construction; Operational; Temporarily Closed

--- Report Summary ---

Summary: 23 Facilities located at 4 Sites

Facility Type	Sub Facility Ty Lincoln	District
Indoor Tennis Centre	Airhall	0
Indoor Tennis Centre	Airhall (season	0
Indoor Tennis Centre	Framed Fabric	0
Indoor Tennis Centre	Traditional	0
Outdoor Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts	23
Total		23

Generated on 05 Nov 2020 16:44:10

--- Main Report ---

Site Name	Site Id	Building Name Thoroughfare
BOULTHAM PARK	1043066	WESTERN AVENUE
EASTGATE TENNIS BOWLS AND SQUASH CLUB	1036422	LANGWORTHGATE
EASTGATE TENNIS BOWLS AND SQUASH CLUB	1036422	LANGWORTHGATE
EASTGATE TENNIS BOWLS AND SQUASH CLUB	1036422	LANGWORTHGATE
RUSTON SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB	1041298	NEWARK ROAD
WEST COMMON	6011343	HEWSON ROAD
WEST COMMON	6011343	HEWSON ROAD

Contains Active Places Data © Sport England

Site Name	Access Type	Management Type	Courts
Boutlham Park	Pay & Play	Local Author	3
Eastgate Tennis Club	Sports Club	Sports Club	8
Rustons Sports & Social Club	Sports Club	Sports Club	6
West Common	Free Public A	Local Author	3

Airhall (seasor Framed Fabric Traditional

Post Town	Post Code	Facility Type Facility Sub Ty Facil	ity Id	Unit	Number
LINCOLN	LN6 7SR	Outdoor Tennis Tennis Courts	4109901	Courts	3
LINCOLN	LN2 4AD	Outdoor Tennis Tennis Courts	4107855	Courts	4
LINCOLN	LN2 4AD	Outdoor Tennis Tennis Courts	4107856	Courts	3
LINCOLN	LN2 4AD	Outdoor Tennis Tennis Courts	4107857	Courts	1
LINCOLN	LN6 8RN	Outdoor Tennis Tennis Courts	4107702	Courts	6
LINCOLN	LN1 1RX	Outdoor Tennis Tennis Courts	4107331	Courts	3
LINCOLN	LN1 1RX	Outdoor Tennis Tennis Courts	4107332	Courts	3

Year Built
2000
1976
2007
2000

Changing Ro	oı Changing Pla	c Disability	Disability Detai Disability Notes	Facility Status	Access Type
No	No	Yes	Activity areas	Operational	Pay and Play
Yes	Not Known	Yes	Parking, Finding and reaching	Operational	Sports Club / C
Yes	Not Known	Yes	Parking, Finding and reaching	Operational	Sports Club / C
Yes	Not Known	Yes	Parking, Finding and reaching	Operational	Sports Club / C
Yes	Not Known	Yes	Parking, Finding and reaching	Operational	Sports Club / C
Yes	No	Yes	Activity areas, Emergency exit	Operational	Free Public Ac
No	No	Yes	Activity areas, Emergency exit	Operational	Free Public Ac

Seasonality Ty Seasonality	Sta Seasonality En Ownership Ty	Management TYea	r Built	Year Built Estir
All Year	Local Authority	Local Authority	2000	Yes
All Year	Sports Club	Sport Club	1976	No
All Year	Sports Club	Sport Club	1976	No
All Year	Sports Club	Sport Club	1976	No
All Year	Sports Club	Sport Club	2007	No
All Year	Local Authority	Local Authority	2000	No
All Year	Local Authority	Local Authority	2000	No

Refurbished	Year Re	efurbish Closed Date	Closure F	Reaso Last Updated [La	ast Full Audit L	JPRN
No	n/a	n/a	n/a	13-Aug-20	13-Aug-20	235015711
Yes		2006 n/a	n/a	03-Sep-19	03-Sep-19	235048171
Yes		2006 n/a	n/a	03-Sep-19	03-Sep-19	235048171
Yes		2006 n/a	n/a	03-Sep-19	03-Sep-19	235048171
No	n/a	n/a	n/a	10-Dec-19	10-Dec-19	235007932
Yes		2011 n/a	n/a	13-Aug-20	13-Aug-20	235055018
Yes		2011 n/a	n/a	13-Aug-20	13-Aug-20	235055018

TOID	Output Area C	Lower Super (Middle Super	CParliamentary	Parliamentary	Ward Code
n/a	E00132704	E01026135	E02005449	E14000792	Lincoln	E05010786
osgb1000002	1 E00132867	E01026167	E02005444	E14000792	Lincoln	E05010791
osgb1000002	1 E00132867	E01026167	E02005444	E14000792	Lincoln	E05010791
osgb1000002	1 E00132867	E01026167	E02005444	E14000792	Lincoln	E05010791
osgb10000266	6E00132718	E01026139	E02005452	E14000792	Lincoln	E05010794
n/a	E00132746	E01026144	E02005444	E14000792	Lincoln	E05010787
n/a	E00132746	E01026144	E02005444	E14000792	Lincoln	E05010787

Ward Name	Local Authori	ty Local Authority Core City Nam Metro Name	County Code	County Name
Boultham	E07000138	Lincoln	E10000019	Lincolnshire
Minster	E07000138	Lincoln	E10000019	Lincolnshire
Minster	E07000138	Lincoln	E10000019	Lincolnshire
Minster	E07000138	Lincoln	E10000019	Lincolnshire
Witham	E07000138	Lincoln	E10000019	Lincolnshire
Carholme	E07000138	Lincoln	E10000019	Lincolnshire
Carholme	E07000138	Lincoln	E10000019	Lincolnshire

LDP Code	LDP Name	Active Partner	s Active Partners Region Code	Region Name	Easting
		CSP021	Active Lincolns E15000004	East Midlands	496364.11
		CSP021	Active Lincolns E15000004	East Midlands	498045.99
		CSP021	Active Lincolns E15000004	East Midlands	498045.99
		CSP021	Active Lincolns E15000004	East Midlands	498045.99
		CSP021	Active Lincolns E15000004	East Midlands	495341.58
		CSP021	Active Lincolns E15000004	East Midlands	496213.69
		CSP021	Active Lincolns E15000004	East Midlands	496213.69

Northing	Latitude	Longitude	Meets Active F	Active Places Criteria Exceptions
369211.49	53.21124	-0.5585	Yes	n/a
372001.79	53.236007	-0.532467	Yes	n/a
372001.79	53.236007	-0.532467	Yes	n/a
372001.79	53.236007	-0.532467	Yes	n/a
367547.94	53.196476	-0.574302	Yes	n/a
371859.86	53.235066	-0.559953	Yes	n/a
371859.86	53.235066	-0.559953	Yes	n/a